Operability, safety and wireless extensibility:
these are the crucial areas where the new
Surgic Pro2 makes the difference. The NSK
surgical micromotor system represents an
extraordinary innovation, designed to give
the best device, for the most effective,
reliable and comfortable work experience.
There are so many good reasons to choose

SAVE   $593
MODEL FX65M
ORDER CODE H1014001
• For HP burs (ø2.35)
• Stainless Steel body
• Clean Head System
• Max speed: 40,000 min-1
RRP $461
TRADE-IN PRICE   $415
SAVE   $46
MODEL Ti-Max Z-SG45L
ORDER CODE C1107
• Optic
• Increasing 1:3
• Triple Spray
• 25mm FG Burs
RRP $2,221
TRADE-IN PRICE   $1,666
SAVE   $555
RENEW, RECYCLE, REUSE
25%
OFF
RRP WITH TRADE-IN
*does not include adaptors
MODEL iCare C2 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002787
•	Preset solution volume
based on handpiece type
(high-speed handpieces,
low-speed handpieces)
•	Chuck cleaning function
•	Purging select mode
•	Integrated large oil tank
(1.2 Litres)
RRP $5,489
TRADE-IN PRICE   $4,117
SAVE   $1,372
MODEL VOLVERE i7 RM
ORDER CODE Y1003493
•	Dimensions:
W 69 x D 185 x H 167 (mm)
•	Weight: 930 g Standard
Type Motor Handpiece
•	Speed: 1,000-35,000 min-1
RRP $2,115
TRADE-IN PRICE   $1,586
SAVE   $529
MODEL ENDO-MATE AT (230v)
ORDER CODE Y1002190
•	Control Unit
•	Motor handpiece
•	Contra Angle head (iFX75)
•	Handpiece stand
•	AC adaptor
RRP $1,845
TRADE-IN PRICE   $1,384
SAVE   $461
MODEL Varios-Combi Pro
Basic Set
ORDER CODE Y1004194
•	Frequency: 28-32 kHz
•	Dimensions :
W 225 x D 290 x H 162
•	Unit weight : 2.6 kg
RRP $7,856
TRADE-IN PRICE   $5,892
SAVE   $1,964
MODEL Varios 970 Optic
Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1001168
•	Control Unit
•	Handpiece and cord
•	3 Scaling Tips (G4,G6,G8)
•	Foot Control
•	2 x Irrigation bottles
•	3 x Tip Wrench with
torque limiter
•	AC Power Cord
•	Sterilisation Case
RRP $4,526
TRADE-IN PRICE   $3,395
SAVE   $1,131
MODEL Varios-Combi Pro
Perio Set
ORDER CODE Y1003042
•	Frequency: 28-32 kHz
•	Dimensions :
W 225 x D 290 x H 162
•	Unit weight : 2.6 kg
RRP $2,839
TRADE-IN PRICE   $2,129
SAVE   $710
MODEL iCare C3 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002788
•	Preset solution volume
based on handpiece type
(high-speed handpieces,
low-speed handpieces)
•	Chuck cleaning function
•	Purging select mode
•	Integrated large oil tank
(1.2 Litres)
RRP $5,863
TRADE-IN PRICE   $4,397
SAVE   $1,466
MODEL VOLVERE i7 E
ORDER CODE Y1003494
•	Dimensions:
W 69 x D 185 x H 167 (mm)
•	Weight: 930 g Standard
Type Motor Handpiece